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Korruse suletud bruto

Korter 1
61m2

3-toaline

Korter 2
112,2m2

5-toaline

Korter 3
50m2

2-toaline

201
Trepikoda 2k
3.9 m2

223
Elutuba/köök
26.0 m2

224
Vannituba
4.0 m2

208
Koridor 2k
3.4 m2

214
Elutuba/köök
21.7 m2

210
Wc/dušš
5.1 m2

209
Esik
7.6 m2

221
Esik
5.6 m2

212
Magamistuba
9.5 m2

225
Magamistuba
13.1 m2

215
Magamistuba
14.8 m2

211
Saun
2.3 m2

205
Magamistuba
10.2 m2

202
Esik
8.8 m2

206
Elutuba/köök
22.3 m2

203
Vannituba
5.4 m2

207
Magamistuba
14.3 m2

222
Wc
1.3 m2

219
Köök
5.3 m2

220
Dušširuum
4.0 m2

217
Elutuba
23.8 m2

216
Esik
3.4 m2

218
Magamistuba
11.3 m2
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320
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410
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421
422
423
424
425
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101
201
301
401

Ruum
Esik
Vannituba
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba

Koridor 2k
Esik
Wc/dušš
Saun
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba
Esik
Elutuba
Magamistuba
Köök
Dušširuum

Esik
Wc
Elutuba/köök
Vannituba
Magamistuba

Esik
Vannituba
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba

Koridor 3k
Esik
Wc/dušš
Saun
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba
Esik
Elutuba
Köök
Magamistuba
Dušširuum

Esik
Wc
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba
Vannituba

Esik
Vannituba
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba

Esik
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Köök
Magamistuba
Dušširuum
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Wc/dušš
Saun
Magamistuba
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba

Esik
Wc
Elutuba/köök
Magamistuba
Vannituba

Saal
Wc/dušš

Soojasõlm

Fuajee 1k
Trepikoda 2k
Trepikoda 3k
Trepikoda 4k

Pindala
8.8
5.4
10.2
22.3
14.3
61.0 m2

3.4
7.6
5.1
2.3
9.5
21.7
14.8
3.4
23.8
11.3
5.3
4.0
112.2 m2

5.6
1.3
26.0
4.0
13.1
50.0 m2

8.8
5.4
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61.0 m2
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37.1
3.3
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26.5 m2

744.3 m2


